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ANIVERSARIANTES DO MES - Janeiro

Nome

MARIA DE LOURDES ORMINDO AFONSO
SILVIA REGINA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
LEONICE CARREIRA CARDOSO

DIOMAR BORGES RODRIGUES

AUDRIA SUZE ZANGARI TROIAN
CLAUDEMIRA BARBOSA DE LIMA
MARIANA TINOCO ROMANO PEIXOTO
EDNA MENEGHETTI ROVERI

IVANETE DOS SANTOS AFONSO

VALCIR PEREIRA LUNAS

HELOISE GABRIELE JULIAO

PAULO GRANZOTTI

HELENICE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MARCIA APARECIDA VALERIO
MARLENE GALENDE RAMPINELLI

RUY NUNES DE FARIAS

GEISIMONE BENTO DE LIMA BECKHAUSER

Aniversario

03/01
06/01
09/01
10/01
11/01
11/01
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